Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Meal

65.00

62.00

51.00

78.00

70.00

50.00

38.00

December-2023

Generate time 2023-12-23 23:41:28 (BST)

br other hood

Summary

Month Summary

11,067.00
0.00
414.00
26.73
11,067.00
12,932.00
1,730.00
135.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
1,737.57 2,000.00 247.14 1,984.71
1,657.38 870.00 247.14 1,904.52
1,363.33 2,000.00 247.14 1,610.47
2,085.09 2,000.00 247.14 2,332.23
1,871.23 2,600.00 247.14 2,118.37
1,336.59 2,432.00 247.14 1,583.73
1,015.81 1,030.00 247.14 1,262.95

Members

Due
15.29
-1,034.52
389.53
-332.23
481.63
848.27

-232.95



Join date

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-11-30

2023-12-09

Name

Date

2023-12-23

2023-12-22

2023-12-21

2023-12-19

2023-12-19

2023-12-18

2023-12-17

Amount

2432

870

2600

2000

2000

2000

1030

12932

Amount

140

150

1420

250

1470

195

280



IR IERE

Name

2023-12-16

2023-12-16

2023-12-16

2023-12-14

2023-12-14

2023-12-14

2023-12-14

2023-12-13

2023-12-09

2023-12-09

2023-12-07

2023-12-07

2023-12-06

2023-12-06

2023-12-05

2023-12-03

2023-12-03

2023-12-03

2023-12-02

2023-12-02

2023-12-02

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

Date

2023-12-22

2023-12-16

bajar, Ami barite gesilam

dim, shuknamorich

Totd

Other Purchases

Product

1400

110

20

40

400

20

20

2087

277

245

700

10

120

20

685

65

55

390

60

268

95

50

25

11067

Amount

75

60



2023-12-14

2023-12-14

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2023-12-04

2023-12-02

wifi tisu dim
saban
Total
Meal Chart
2023-12-21
Breakfast Lunch
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2023-12-16
Breakfast Lunch
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2023-12-15
Breakfast Lunch
0 0

135

440

660

10

150

200

1730

Dinner

13

18

19

10

11

14

Dinner

Dinner



1N 0 0 5
0 0 0 5
7N 0 0 5
7 0 0 S
VNN 0 0 5
2023-12-13
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
777? 0 0 9
o 0 0 3
7N 0 0 17
?? 0 0 16
7N 0 0 13
nr 0 0 15
1NN 0 0 17
2023-12-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
70N 0 0 2
o 0 0 3
NI 0 0 3
?? 0 0 3
tLll 0 0 3
1NN 0 0 2
2023-12-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
N 0 0 2
?77? 0 0 1
eeeaeds 0 0 2
7?7 0 0 3



2023-12-07

Breakfast

2023-12-06

Breakfast

2023-12-05

Breakfast

2023-12-04

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 5
0 3
0 5
Lunch Dinner
0 3
0 4
0 5
0 5



Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-12-03

2023-12-02

2023-12-01

0 5
0 5
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 3
0 5
Lunch Dinner
0 5
0 3
0 5
0 5
0 4
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 3
0 1
0 4
0 5
0 5
0 1



